1
Technical Data Sheet 2.0
Errors and changes excepted
Dx: Digital Multi-Channel Telemetry System
2020-06-26
Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0 Munich: +49 - 89 - 61 30 49 - 0
For more information, contact:
Dx: Digital Multi-Channel Telemetry System

or by battery.
Overview of available variants
Order Code article number
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-868 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT);
868 MHz band (863 - 870 MHz)
13600001
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-HT-2400 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT);
High-temperature version up to 125 °C,
2.4 GHz band (2.40 - 2.48 GHz)
13600002
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-SA-868 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT) in
IP67 housing with connection cable and mounting
holes; 868 MHz band (863 - 870 MHz)
13600003
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-SCT-SA-2400 Dx signal conditioning and transmitter unit (SCT) in
IP67 housing with connection cable and mounting
holes; 2.4 GHz band (2.40 - 2.48 GHz)
13600029
Optional accessories

data output, 6 freely programmable analog outputs and a CAN interface are available.
Overview of available variants
Order Code article number
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-RCI-868 Receiver, Control and Interface unit (RCI)
868 MHz band (863 - 870 MHz)
for 1360001, 1360003
13600010
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-RCI-HT-2400 Receiver, Control and Interface unit (RCI)
2.4 GHz band (2.40 - 2.48 GHz)
for 1360002, 1360029
13600009
Included accessories
· Ethernet cable
· Two telemetry antennas
· AC/DC power supply
· SD card (≥2 GB)
· Manual (on CD)
Optional accessories
Antennas and satellite receivers as replacement for standard telemetry antennas
· TELE/CMX-DX-ANT-5m-868 Dx flat antenna 868 MHz band
incl. 5 m cable, passive
13600008
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-ANT-10m-868 Dx flat antenna 868 MHz band
incl. cable 10 m, passive
Note: longer cable has more transmisson loss
13600018
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-ANT-5m-2400 Dx flat antenna 2.4 GHz band
incl. 5 m cable, passive
13600024
 At hardly accessible measurement sites where the receiver
can not be placed next to the transmitters, our water-proof
(IP67) antennas, designed for outdoor application, may be
helpful. Thus, distances of up to 10 m between receiver and
transmitter can be spanned. (Note: you need two antennas
for a diversity-mode)
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-ANT-SPG-5m-868 Dx antenna 868 MHz band for mounting on a
vehicle exterior mirror incl. 5 m cable
13600017
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-ANT-SPG-5m-2400 Dx antenna 2.4 GHz band for mounting on a
vehicle exterior mirror incl. 5 m cable
13600026
 The passive vehicle antennas are attached to the wing
mirrors of the vehicle by an elastic haltering system. (Note:
you need two antennas for a diversity-mode)
6
Technical Data Sheet 2.0
Errors and changes excepted
Dx: Digital Multi-Channel Telemetry System
2020-06-26
Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0 Munich: +49 - 89 - 61 30 49 - 0
For more information, contact:
· H-TEL-CMX-DX-ANT-RSU-10m-868 Satellite receiver 868 MHz band including signal
amplifier (RSU); flat-antenna type with attached
cable 10 m (digital transmission)
other cable lengths upon request
13600019